THE DATASHEET OF
NCP706MX295TAG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
May, 2016 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP706/D
NCP706

a large ground pad or plane helps to conduct away heat and
improves thermal relief.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Nominal Ooutput
Voltage Marking Package Shipping†
NCP706MX21TAG 2.1 V QM XDFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP706MX22TAG 2.2 V QR XDFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP706MX295TAG 2.95 V A2 XDFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP706MX300TAG 3.0 V A3 XDFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP706MX33TAG
(In Development)